(5) pursuant to private transactions exempt from registration pursuant to
Section 4(1) of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended. The transactions
described in (1) through (4) above were made pursuant to the exemption from
registration provided by Section 4(2) of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended.
Other than as set forth in the following table, the selling stockholders have
not held any position or office or had any other material relationship with us
or any of our predecessors or affiliates within the past three years.

   5

   Shares Beneficially Owned   Shares Beneficially Owned
   Prior to the Offering   Total Shares Offered (1)   After the Offering (1)
   -------------------------   ------------------------   -------------------------
   Name   Number   Percent (2)   Number   Percent (2)   Number   Percent
   ----   ------   -----------   ------   -----------   ------   -------

Abramovich, Avi   118,918   *   118,918   *   0   0%
Altshuler Shaham Ltd. (3)   281,250   1.36%   281,250   *   0   0%
Angel, Udi & Shatan, Roni   61,545   *   61,545   *   0   0%
Aperson S.A. (4)   93,750   *   93,750   *   0   0%
Barner, Moshe (5)   93,750   *   93,750   *   0   0%
Baruch, Lea   353,625   1.72%   353,625   1.72%   0   0%
BenAmram, Eliyahu (6)   75,000   *   75,000   *   0   0%
Benvenishti, Oren (7)   187,500   *   187,500   *   0   0%
Ben yoram, Israel (8)   112,500   *   112,500   *   0   0%
Berger, Dov   25,000   *   25,000   *   0   0%
Berger, Nahman   25,000   *   25,000   *   0   0%
Berkowitz, Hershel (9)   150,000   *   150,000   *   0   0%
Citron, Shimon   2,764,323   13.46%   2,050,000   9.98%   714,323   3.48%
Citron, Yariv   494,449   2.41%   494,449   2.41%   0   0%
Equity Group (10)   44,348   *   44,348   *   0   0%
Fradkin, Akiva   104,314   *   104,314   *   0   0%
Fuchs, Yuval (11)   37,500   *   37,500   *   0   0%
Gershon, Pini   2,706,950   13.18%   2,050,000   9.98%   656,950   3.20%
Glenrock Group (12)   112,500   *   112,500   *   0   0%
Goodeve Enterprizes Inc. (13)   64,200   *   64,200   *   0   0%
Grinberg, Adv. G. (trustee for M. Winner)   39,639   *   39,639   *   0   0%
Hirsch, Joshua (14)   37,500   *   37,500   *   0   0%
Hirschman, Orin (15)   562,500   2.69%   562,500   2.69%   0   0%
Krystal Investitionen A.G. (16)   75,000   *   75,000   *   0   0%
Lerer, Natan   802,175   3.91%   802,175   3.91%   0   0%
Leshem, Eyal   54,314   *   54,314   *   0   0%
Levi, Gil   178,377   *   178,377   *   0   0%
M.C. Bayview Investments (17)   780,000   3.70%   780,000   3.70%   0   0%
Majeho Investments, Inc. (18)   300,000   1.45%   300,000   1.45%   0   0%
Malik, Ariel (19)   64,200   *   64,200   *   0   0%

   6

Edgar Filing: ZONE 4 PLAY INC - Form SB-2/A

9

   Shares Beneficially Owned   Shares Beneficially Owned
   Prior to the Offering   Total Shares Offered (1)   After the Offering (1)
   -------------------------   ------------------------   -------------------------
   Name   Number   Percent (2)   Number   Percent (2)   Number   Percent